�Order No.:
PSP-10
SLIMLINE TORQUE WRENCH
NARROW LINK DESIGN FOR TIGHT
CLEARANCE APPLICATIONS
spxboltingsystems.com
New Link
Designs!

SLIMLINE TORQUE WRENCHES
HEX RANGE: 1-1/8 ~ 3-1/8” (28 ~ 80 MM)
The TWSL’s narrow width and reduced radius design
enables the tool to fit into tight areas where standard
low clearance links cannot.
Due to the compact design, the maximum torque of the
TWSL links vary depending on link size, * reference the
information below for complete details.
TWSL2 SlimLine Link Reference Table
Nut A/F
Link
Order No.
Max. Torque Weight
(Link Only)
mm in Nm lb-ft kg lb
32 1-1/4 TWSL2-032 1,681 1,240 1.87 4.1
36 1-7/16 TWSL2-036 1,939 1,430 1.90 4.2
41 1-5/8 TWSL2-041 2,169 1,600 1.93 4.3
46 1-13/16 TWSL2-046 2,508 1,850 1.95 4.3
50 2 TWSL2-050 2,508 1,850 1.96 4.3
55 2-3/16 TWSL2-055 2,508 1,850 1.98 4.4
60 2-3/8 TWSL2-060 2,508 1,850 1.99 4.4
* Shown with optional handle, order # DFTAS000001 for TWSL2, DFTAS00002 for TWSL4.
Torque Wrench Link Ordering Information for SlimLine
Link
Order No.
Hex Range for SlimLine SlimLine Min Torque SlimLine Max. Torque Weight (Link Only)
mm mm in in Nm lb-ft Nm lb-ft kg lb
TWSL2-# 28 60 1-1/8 2-3/8 301 222 1,681 - 2,508 1,240 - 1,850 1.9 - 2.05 4.2 - 4.5
TWSL4-# 46 80 1-13/16 3-1/8 685 505 3,578 ~ 5,708* 2,639 ~ 4,210* 3.7 - 3.8 8.0 - 8.4
Note: The “#” suffix will be replaced with the actual link size in a numeric value.
SlimLine Application Range
Standard
(TWLC Series)
New SlimLine*
(TWSL Series)
TWSL4 SlimLine Link Reference Table
Nut A/F
Link
Order No.
Max. Torque Weight
(Link Only)
mm in Nm lb-ft kg lb
46 1-13/16 TWSL4-046 3,578 2,639 3.65 8
50 2 TWSL4-050 4,435 3,271 3.72 8.2
55 2-3/16 TWSL4-055 4,838 3,568 3.74 8.2
60 2-3/8 TWSL4-060 5,243 3,867 3.78 8.3
65 2-9/16 TWSL4-065 5,708 4,210 3.79 8.4
70 2-3/4 TWSL4-070 5,708 4,210 3.81 8.4
75 2-15/16 TWSL4-075 5,708 4,210 3.83 8.4
80 3-1/8 TWSL4-080 5,708 4,210 3.82 8.4
Drive Body
Order No.
Hex Range for SlimLine SlimLine Min Torque SlimLine Max. Torque Weight (Body Only)
mm mm in in Nm lb-ft Nm lb-ft kg lb